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FLask Volumetric (Measuring)

Product Categories: Laboratory Glassware, Pipettes , Volumetric Flasks And

Measuring Cylinder
Product Tags: glassware
Product Page: https://www.labappara.com/product/flask-volumetric-measuring/

Product Description

FLask Volumetric (Measuring) - Laboratory Glassware Equipment

FLask Volumetric (Measuring) with interchangeable stopper, marked with works
certificate. The flask has tight capacity tolerances and assure accurate
reproducible results. We use finest quality borosilicate glass, sourced from trusted
vendors to process this flask. It is used for precise dilutions and preparation of
standard solutions. Available in different sizes and specifications, this flask is highly
demanded in the market.

Features:

Optically plane bottom

PTFE stopcock

Resistant to impact

Resistant to crack

Flawless finish

Easy to clean
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Resistant to chemicals

Cat. No.
ml

61/1
61/2
61/3
61/4
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Capacity

+ml
25
50
100
250

Tolerance

0.04
0.06
0.1

0.15

| Page?2/2 |


http://www.labappara.com/?post_type=product&#038;p=2999
http://www.gvectors.com/?page=wpp

