

## FLask Volumetric (Measuring)



**Product Categories:** [Laboratory Glassware](#), [Pipettes](#) , [Volumetric Flasks And Measuring Cylinder](#)

**Product Tags:** [glassware](#)

**Product Page:** <https://www.labappara.com/product/flask-volumetric-measuring/>

### Product Description

FLask Volumetric (Measuring) - Laboratory Glassware Equipment

FLask Volumetric (Measuring) with interchangeable stopper, marked with works certificate. The flask has tight capacity tolerances and assure accurate reproducible results. We use finest quality borosilicate glass, sourced from trusted vendors to process this flask. It is used for precise dilutions and preparation of standard solutions. Available in different sizes and specifications, this flask is highly demanded in the market.

#### **Features:**

Optically plane bottom

PTFE stopcock

Resistant to impact

Resistant to crack

Flawless finish

Easy to clean

## Resistant to chemicals

Cat. No.	Capacity	Tolerance
ml	±ml	
61/1	25	0.04
61/2	50	0.06
61/3	100	0.1
61/4	250	0.15